
ਨਾਮਜਦਗੀ ਨੰਬਰ/ Enrolment No.: 2309/23052/45020

To
मनिसमरन िसंह
Mansimran Singh
C/O: Amar Baljit Singh
H No-669
Landran Road
Sector -127 , Shivalik CIty
Kharar
SAS Nagar (Mohali) Punjab - 140301
9829031015

9314 7570 3626
VID : VID : 9137 0973 2869 61919137 0973 2869 6191

D
ow

nl
oa

d 
D

at
e:

 2
3/

11
/2

02
1

Is
su

e 
D

at
e:

 2
6/

09
/2

01
2

मनिसमरन िसंह
Mansimran Singh
ਜਨਮ  ਿਮਤੀ/DOB: 14/11/1983
ਮਰਦ/ MALE

9314 7570 36269314 7570 3626
VID : VID : 9137 0973 2869 61919137 0973 2869 6191

ਪਤਾ::
ਸਰਪ�ਸਤ: ਅਮਰ ਬਲਜੀਤ ਿਸੰਘ, ਏਚ ਨ-ੋ669, ਲਾੰਡਰ�
ਰੋਡ, ਸੇਕਟ੍ਰ -127 , ਿਸ਼ਵਾਿਲਕ ਿਸਟੀ, ਖਰੜ, ਐਸ ਏ
ਐਸ ਨਗਰ (ਮੋਹਾਲੀ), 
ਪੰਜਾਬ - 140301

Address:Address:
C/O: Amar Baljit Singh, H No-669, Landran
Road, Sector -127 , Shivalik CIty, Kharar, SAS
Nagar (Mohali), 
Punjab - 140301

9314 7570 36269314 7570 3626
VID : VID : 9137 0973 2869 61919137 0973 2869 6191
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